
Pos 

30-39 / EVO 

1 

30-39 / PRE 90 

1 

40-49 / EVO 

1 

2 

40-49 / PRE 78 

1 

40-49 / PRE 90 

1 

2 

50-59 / EVO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

50-59 / PRE 78 

1 

50-59 / PRE 85 

No. 

V31 

V30 

V43 

V45 

V40 

V42 

V41 

V58 

V57 

V501 

V56 

V59 

V50 

Name 

Team Maxibon 

Team Currumbin 

Alan's team 

Far Ques2 

Viper VMX 

Petals 

Costanzo Tuned 

Bush Nuts 

last minute .com 

Husky Boys 

3 Amegos 

Rear viewers 

Good OLe Boys  Running On Empty 

Class Laps 

14 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

13 

15 

14 

13 

13 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

6:16:03.701 

6:15:06.204 

6:28:13.577 

6:25:25.709 

6:14:27.658 

6:10:38.413 

6:14:50.648 

6:03:07.379 

6:18:04.085 

6:25:02.810 

6:25:29.492 

5:29:02.896 

6:45:22.357 

Rider 1 

Duncan Shillito 

Jacob Dank 

Alan Bressan 

David Love 

Carl Oberhauser 

Kevin  Cameron 

Garry 

Chris Hampson 

Thomas McKeown 

Liam Pelly 

Charlie Cooper 

Steve Curtis 

Darren Kinson 

Rider 2 

Mark Tinson 

Mick Johnston 

Nic Bressan 

Troy Pears 

Matt Pagdin 

Andrew Dennett 

Michael Rix 

Glenn Johnson 

Sean Allanson 

David Byrne 

David  Crothers 

Darren Rogers 

Allan Hughes 

Rider 3 

Tyrone Janes 

Darren Macdonald 

Adrian Webb 

Rider 4 Rider 5 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

50-59 / PRE 90 

1 

60-69 / EVO 

1 

70+ / PRE 78 

1 

No. 

V53 

V51 

V52 

V54 

V55 

V60 

V70 

Name 

Rick Ash 

2 Chumps Racing 

Magneto & Titanium Man 

Tiaro Tools 

KGB 

Not to Shabby 

Super Seniors 

Class Laps 

17 

14 

12 

11 

14 

13 

7 

Total Tm 

6:21:43.637 

6:10:24.844 

5:35:57.672 

5:34:53.937 

6:09:12.403 

6:26:21.350 

4:49:46.824 

Rider 1 

Ricky Madden 

Michael Connor 

Michael Hughes 

Gaven Prescott 

Matt  Adamson 

Wayne Skyring 

Kevin MacDonald 

Rider 2 

Ashley Sprenger 

Andrew Robbins 

Cameron Watts 

Mac Hosking 

Gordon  McQueen 

Robert Styles 

Colin Metcher 

Rider 3 

Max Ostle 

Rider 4 Rider 5 
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